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199704280001
30331

04/28/1997
01:39:14

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRANIE,
STANLEY

199705150001
52231

05/15/1997
11:46:13

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT
PROPERTIES
LLC

199705230001
61361

05/23/1997
10:46:50

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
GLENN A

199707300002
39341

07/30/1997
02:24:08

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUY, RAY O
JR

199707230002
30511

07/23/1997
10:23:50

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE, JUDY

199709180003
01061

09/18/1997
01:01:44

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOSEPH,
DOUG

199710060003
24931

10/06/1997
03:10:54

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, W L

199710140003
32921

10/14/1997
10:21:36

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHELSEA
MACHINE &
WELDING INC

199710160003
37061

10/16/1997
12:32:40

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DODD,
ROGER

199711170003
75161

11/17/1997
03:18:52

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLIS,
CINDY M

199802120000
47491

02/12/1998
09:26:08

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARMER,
NANCY B

199802120000
47601

02/12/1998
09:47:44

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LYBRAND,
WILLIAM A

199803310001
13411

03/31/1998
12:44:55

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIERCE,
SCOTT

199805110001
70911

05/11/1998
08:11:56

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OWENS,
RANDY



199805190001
83141

05/19/1998
09:38:10

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINS,
ALMA

199807220002
78881

07/22/1998
12:26:52

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
WAYNE

199808190003
22691

08/19/1998
11:40:03

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBBINS,
TAMMY C

199810010003
82551

10/01/1998
09:53:25

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOSEPH,
ANTHONY

199810140004
02071

10/14/1998
01:40:01

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOSEPH
WOOD
PRODUCTS
INC

199811100004
44951

11/10/1998
08:46:23

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRISON,
HERBERT
WAYNE

199811100004
44941

11/10/1998
08:46:20

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
WILLIAM S

199901220000
31131

01/22/1999
03:19:09

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGUIRE,
CAROLYN

199903150001
09071

03/15/1999
01:37:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
WAYNE

199906010002
27651

06/01/1999
12:39:23

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LADDIE,
BRIAN K

199909270004
01331

09/27/1999
11:03:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDY,
CHRIS

199912160005
05841

12/16/1999
09:47:15

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMILEY, JOEL

200004270001
36871

04/27/2000
09:54:22

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLS,
PERRY C

200004180001
27451

04/18/2000
09:33:55

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
THOMAS
BISHOP

200005190001
65941

05/19/2000
12:01:52

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREGORY,
CHARLIE M

200006220002
09311

06/22/2000
12:56:31

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD, DAVID E


