Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704280001 30331	04/28/1997 01:39:14	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCRANIE, STANLEY						,
199705150001 52231	05/15/1997 11:46:13	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT PROPERTIES LLC						
199705230001 61361	05/23/1997 10:46:50	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, GLENN A						
199707300002 39341	07/30/1997 02:24:08	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUY, RAY O JR						
199707230002 30511	07/23/1997 10:23:50	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JUDY						
199709180003 01061	09/18/1997 01:01:44	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOSEPH, DOUG						
199710060003 24931	10/06/1997 03:10:54	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, W L						
199710140003 32921	10/14/1997 10:21:36	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHELSEA MACHINE & WELDING INC						
199710160003 37061	10/16/1997 12:32:40	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DODD, ROGER						
199711170003 75161	11/17/1997 03:18:52	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALLIS, CINDY M						
199802120000 47491	02/12/1998 09:26:08	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARMER, NANCY B						
199802120000 47601	02/12/1998 09:47:44	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LYBRAND, WILLIAM A						
199803310001 13411	03/31/1998 12:44:55	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIERCE, SCOTT						
199805110001 70911	05/11/1998 08:11:56	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OWENS, RANDY						

199805190001 83141	05/19/1998 09:38:10	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINS, ALMA			
199807220002 78881	07/22/1998 12:26:52	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, WAYNE			
199808190003 22691	08/19/1998 11:40:03	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBBINS, TAMMY C			
199810010003 82551	10/01/1998 09:53:25	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOSEPH, ANTHONY			
199810140004 02071	10/14/1998 01:40:01	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOSEPH WOOD PRODUCTS INC			
199811100004 44951	11/10/1998 08:46:23	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRISON, HERBERT WAYNE			
199811100004 44941	11/10/1998 08:46:20	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, WILLIAM S			
199901220000 31131	01/22/1999 03:19:09	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGUIRE, CAROLYN			
199903150001 09071	03/15/1999 01:37:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, WAYNE			
199906010002 27651	06/01/1999 12:39:23	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LADDIE, BRIAN K			
199909270004 01331	09/27/1999 11:03:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDY, CHRIS			
199912160005 05841	12/16/1999 09:47:15	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMILEY, JOEL			
200004270001 36871	04/27/2000 09:54:22	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELLS, PERRY C			
200004180001 27451	04/18/2000 09:33:55	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, THOMAS BISHOP			
200005190001 65941	05/19/2000 12:01:52	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREGORY, CHARLIE M			
200006220002 09311	06/22/2000 12:56:31	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, DAVID E			